                                                                                 Расписание   на субботу      5-11 класс
Первая смена

	
	
	5а
	5б
	5в
	5г
	8а
	8б
	8в
	8к
	9а
	9б
	9в
	10а

гум
	    10б  
	                11 а

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ест
	тех
	мед
	техн

	9.00

9.30
	1
	Ф-ра


	Технол Д\М
	Технол Д\м
	
	Яз в РО

219
	Англ 315а\117а
	Географ 318
	Музыка 101
	История 314


	Географ 307
	Ф-ра
	Географ
	ОБЖ 313
	По выбору  221,321,301

	9.40

10.10
	2
	Изо 218
	Технол Д\М
	Технол Д\м
	Ф-ра


	Алгебра 220
	Русск 
	Музыка 101
	Истор

314


	Ф-ра
	Физика 221
	Русск 305
	Литерат 306
	Английский 117а\315а
	Техн матем

309
	Техн реш зад матем

чит

	10.30

11.00
	3
	Технол Д\М
	Ф-ра


	Род рус 303
	Географ307
	Ф-ра
	Литерат 
	Русск 306
	ОБЖ 313
	Физика 221
	Ф-ра
	Биолог 301
	Эконом 314
	Математика 309
	Английский 117а\304а

	11.10

11.40
	4
	Технол Д\М
	Изо 218
	Ф-ра


	Русск  303
	Музыка 101
	Яз в РО  
	Алгебра чит
	Алгебра 315
	Биолог 301
	ОБЖ 313
	Физика 221
	Эконом 314
	Литература 306
	Английский 117а\304а

	12.00

12.30
	5
	Род  русск 303
	Географ 307
	Технол м
	Технолм\м
	Изо 218
	Музыка 101
	Англ 
	Ф-ра
	
	Биолог 301
	
	Матем чит 
	Географ 
	
	Эконом

314

	12.40

13.10
	6
	
	
	Технол м
	Технолм\м
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ф-ра
	Ф-ра
	Ф-ра
	
	Эконом 314


	
	
	6а
	6б
	6в
	6г
	7а
	7б
	7в
	7г

	9.00

9.30
	1
	Биолог 301
	Русск 317
	Русск 215
	Русск 305
	Физика 217


	Алгебра 

чит
	Ф-ра
	Алгебра 315

	9.40

10.10
	2
	Литерат 317
	Матем 316
	Биолог 318
	Географ 307
	Русск 219


	Биолог 301


	Русск  215
	Физика 217

	10.30

11.00
	3
	Изо  218
	Географ 307
	Матем 316
	Англ  
	Биолог 318
	Русск  219
	Физика 217
	Русск 215

	11.10

11.40
	4
	Русск 317
	Биолог 318
	Географ 307
	Ф-ра
	Алгебра 220
	Физика 221


	Язык в РО 215
	Ф-ра

	12.00

12.30
	5
	Ф-ра
	Род литерат 
	
	Матем 220
	Ф-ра
	Литерат 219
	КНЯ чит
	Язык в РО 215

	12.40

13.10
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


